Page 1 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010183#M4AHUP2~S * GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS
M4AHUP2_M4AHUP2_142240~P * M4AHUP2 PARTS LIST
75009812#M4AHUP2~S * MODEL NOMENCLATURE CONDENSER UNITS
75010192#M4AHUP2~S * ORIFICE KITS CHART
75010193#M4AHUP2~S * TXV KITS CHART
TOP LEVEL FOR M4AC3036B1000NA
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 2 of 17M4AHUP2 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 3 of 17MODEL NOMENCLATURE CONDENSER UNITS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 4 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009812_M4AHUP2_142241~P * MODEL NOMENCLATURE CONDENSER UNITS PARTS LIST
MODEL NOMENCLATURE CONDENSER UNITS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 5 of 17MODEL NOMENCLATURE CONDENSER UNITS PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 6 of 17GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 7 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010183_M4AHUP2_331648~P * GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS PARTS LIST
GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 8 of 17GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 9 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
WIR06921 * 1 WIRE;COMPRESSOR
CTR02652 1 1 CONTACTOR; AC, 24V
COM10507 2 1 COMPRESSER; SCROLL, 3 TON, 230V-1P, R410A, LG APA032KAB
CPT02058 3 1 CAPACITOR; COMPRESSOR, 450VAC 50/60HZ, 45UF
COL20282 4 1 COIL; ASSEMBLY
FAN04640 5 1 FAN; BLADE
VAL10520 6 1 VALVE; LIQUID SIDE BODY
MOT14552 7 1 MOTOR; FAN
CPT02056 8 1 CAPACITOR; MOTOR, 6UF (MFD),  450VAC 50/60HZ
PNL28940 9 1 PANEL; UPWARD SIDE BOARD
GRL01831 10 1 GRILLE; TOP COVER
VAL10519 11 1 VALVE; LOW PRESSURE ASSESMBLY
PNL28977 12 1 COVER; ASSY, TOP
PNL28968 13 1 PANEL; SUPPORT BOARD
PNL28969 14 2 PANEL; ASSY, SIDE BOARD
PNL29783 15 1 PANEL; BELOW SIDE BOARD ASSEMBLY
ACC00284 16 1 ACCUMULATOR;
GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 10 of 17TXV KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 11 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010193_M4AHUP2_142245~P * TXV KITS CHART PARTS LIST
TXV KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 12 of 17TXV KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 13 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
MAYTXVAC * 1 NO DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE
TXV KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 14 of 17ORIFICE KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 15 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010192_M4AHUP2_142243~P * ORIFICE KITS CHART PARTS LIST
ORIFICE KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 16 of 17ORIFICE KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA
Page 17 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
MAYORIACHP * 1 NO DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE
ORIFICE KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3036B1000NA